Position

Cafe Manager Il

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant I

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Department

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$39,112

$26,402

$24,956

$8,364

$2,499

$965

$743

$686

$682

$626

$608

$551

$549

$542

$495

$468

$452

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,803

$4,836

$5,280

$0

$444

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Cafe Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

$446

$437

$432

$425

$378

$340

$338

$329

$302

$252

$241

$234

$216

$189

$189

$189

$158

$144

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Cafe Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services
Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

Whitney
High/Nutrition Services

$126

$113

$101

$68

$0

$0

$0

$0



