Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cafe Manager II		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$39,112	\$8,803
Food Services Assistant I		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$26,402	\$4,836
Food Services Assistant II		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$24,956	\$5,280
Food Services Assistant I		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$8,364	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$2,499	\$444
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$965	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$743	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$686	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$682	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$626	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$608	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$551	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$549	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$542	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$495	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$468	\$0
Cafe Student Helper		ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$452	\$0

Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$446	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$437	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$432	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$425	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$378	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$340	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$338	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$329	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$302	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$252	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$241	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$234	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$216	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$189	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$189	\$0
Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$189	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$158	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$144	\$0

Cafe Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$126	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$113	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$101	\$0
Student Helper	ABC Unified	Whitney High/Nutrition Services	\$68	\$0